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135-1211-0004-23 PRIYANKA ROY BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

232135-11-0001 1350006 BIDYUT ROY 1 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0008-23 KOYEL RAJBANSHI BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

232135-11-0003 1350011 PARAK RAJBANSHI 2 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0024-23 TANUSREE BASAK BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

232135-11-0011 1350029 BISWAJIT BASAK 3 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0054-23 SAMPURNA DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

232135-11-0034 1350066 MRINAL KANTI DAS 4 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0078-23 AVISMITA NANDY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

232135-11-0047 1350093 AVIJIT NANDY 5 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1215-0213-23 NEHA NASRIN GEOM

(DSCC-1)

GEOM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

232135-11-0093 1350571 SAHAR ALI MALLICK 6 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0165-23 SAKIYA PARVEEN PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

232135-11-0144 1350194 MD SAHAJAHAN 7 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0179-23 POULOMI MAL PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

232135-11-0153 1350216 UTTAM MAL 8 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0197-23 PUJA SUTRADHAR PSYM

(DSCC-1)

PSYM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

232135-11-0172 1350239 BULU SUTRADHAR 9 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0199-23 ARYAMITRA ROY PSYM

(DSCC-1)

PSYM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

232135-11-0174 1350241 NEPAL ROY 10 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0204-23 POUSALI MALLICK PSYM

(DSCC-1)

PSYM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

232135-11-0177 1350246 SHYAMAL MALLICK 11 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0205-23 RITTIKA MAITY SANM

(DSCC-1)

SANM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

232135-11-0180 1350248 RAM CHANDRA MAITY 12 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0002-25 SUZANNE  DUTTA BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MPHI

(MN-1)

252135-11-0001 1350160 SANKAR DUTTA 13 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0003-25 SUDIPA  HAZRA BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0002 1350161 LATE SEKHAR HAZRA 14 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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135-1211-0007-25 SURASHREE  BAIDYA BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0003 1350165 SHIBSANKAR  BAIDYA 15 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0012-25 SAYANTIKA  MONDAL BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0004 1350171 KASHI NATH MONDAL 16 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0015-25 ANKITA  DAS BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0005 1350174 DEBASISH DAS 17 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0017-25 ITISHA  DEY BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0006 1350176 NARU DEY 18 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0164-25 DIYA  DUTTA BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MPHI

(MN-1)

252135-11-0007 1350535 ASIT DUTTA 19 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0165-25 AYONIKA  DAS BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0008 1350536 GOUTAM DAS 20 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0166-25 SANCHITA  PAUL BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0009 1350537 GOPAL PAUL 21 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0167-25 POUSHALI  DAS BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0010 1350539 PUSPENDU DAS 22 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0168-25 PRIYANKA  PAL 

CHOWDHURY

BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0011 1350540 RATAN PAL 

CHOWDHURY

 23 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0169-25 PIYASA  PYNE BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0012 1350541 ACHINTA PYNE 24 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0004-25 USHA  DAS BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0013 1350162 SANJIB DAS 25 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0005-25 SUDESHNA  BHUIYA BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0014 1350163 SANJIT BHUIYA 26 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0009-25 SUBHAMITA  MONDAL BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0015 1350167 BICHITRA MONDAL 27 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0011-25 LABANI  NASKAR BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0016 1350170 GOPAL NASKAR 28 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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135-1211-0021-25 APURVA  JAISWAL ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

252135-11-0017 1350231 KANHAIYA LAL JAISWAL` 29 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

131-1211-0067-24 ARIPRA  DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-11-0018 1350266 RAJ KUMAR DAS 30 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0025-25 SOHINI  MUKHERJEE EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0019 1350239 RANABIR MUKHERJEE 31 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0026-25 ARITRI  DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0020 1350240 SHYAMAL DAS 32 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0027-25 PIYANKA  DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0021 1350241 SAHADEV DAS 33 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0029-25 AHANNA  SEN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-11-0022 1350243 SUBIR SEN 34 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0034-25 RIYA  BANIK EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0023 1350248 SUBHAS CHANDRA 

BANIK

 35 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0037-25 ROOPKATHA  SAHA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0024 1350251 BAPPADITYA SAHA 36 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0039-25 JUI  SAHA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0025 1350253 SUBIR SAHA 37 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0044-25 SUDIPA  DEB EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0026 1350258 RUPAK DEB 38 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0045-25 HRITI  GOSWAMI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-11-0027 1350259 CHINMAY GOSWAMI 39 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0048-25 MEGHALI  DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0028 1350262 MANIK DAS 40 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0049-25 BAKHYA  KOIRI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-11-0029 1350263 AJOY KOIRI 41 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0050-25 SNEHA  DHARA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0030 1350264 TARUN DHARA 42 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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135-1211-0053-25 AHELI  DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-11-0031 1350268 SARBENDRA DAS 43 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0054-25 MOUSUMI  GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0032 1350269 SHYAMAL KUMAR 

GHOSH

 44 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0055-25 KOYEL  MAITY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0033 1350270 KASHI NATH MAITY 45 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0174-25 ADITI  DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0034 1350572 PRADIP KUMAR DAS 46 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0197-25 SRUTI DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0035 1350646 BISWAJIT DAS 47 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0198-25 AASTHA  SINGH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHND

(MN-1)

252135-11-0036 1350648 RAMESH KUMAR SINGH 48 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0200-25 TIYASHA 

CHAKRABORTY

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0037 1350650 TARUN CHAKRABORTY 49 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0201-25 EASHA DEBNATH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0038 1350651 RATAN DEBNATH 50 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0202-25 SUBARNA  

MUKHERJEE

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-11-0039 1350652 SUBRATA MUKHERJEE 51 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0023-25 SAYANI  MONDAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHND

(MN-1)

252135-11-0040 1350237 SWAPAN MONDAL 52 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0030-25 TIYASA  SARKAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0041 1350244 TAPAS KUMAR SARKAR 53 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0031-25 PRITI  DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0042 1350245 NEMAI CHANDRA DAS 54 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0033-25 MADHUSWETA  

NASKAR

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-11-0043 1350247 MADHUSUDAN NASKAR 55 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0035-25 RAKHI  GHORUI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-11-0044 1350249 MANAS GHORUI 56 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

150.242.149.108

 1:04:46PM16/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 16/02/2026 Page 5 of 18

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

FemaleVIDYASAGAR COLLEGE (135)College :

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

 1   2 3

Candidate NameRoll Number Father's/Guardian's NameForm NoSrl.

  4   5   6   7

<-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details ------------------------------------------------>
  8

135-1212-0036-25 SHIBANI  BACHAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0045 1350250 SHISIR BACHAR 57 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0041-25 SUMEDHA  

CHOWDHURY

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-11-0046 1350255 SADHAN KUMAR 

CHOWDHURY

 58 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0046-25 ANKIKA  MANDAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0047 1350260 SUJIT KUMAR MANDAL 59 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0047-25 PAOLI  MONDAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0048 1350261 DILIP KUMAR MONDAL 60 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0052-25 SOUMILI  ROY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0049 1350267 SOUMEN KR ROY 61 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0171-25 SATHI  DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0050 1350567 BECHARAM DAS 62 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1214-0051-25 ANWESHA  KARMAKAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0051 1350265 ASHIM KARMAKAR 63 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1214-0173-25 TASFAUL  ZAFAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0052 1350571 MOZAFFAR MOLLA 64 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1215-0024-25 TAHMINA  KHATUN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-11-0053 1350238 SK HAIDAR ALI 65 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1215-0028-25 SAHINTAJ  KHATUN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0054 1350242 SAHANWAS UDDIN 66 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1215-0042-25 ALEENA  AKHLAQUE EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0055 1350256 MD AKHLAQUE AHMAD 67 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

115-1214-0400-24 NAMRATA  SAHA GEOM

(DSCC-1)

GEOM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252135-11-0056 1350580 RUPENDRA NATH SAHA 68 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0177-25 SHALINI  DAS GEOM

(DSCC-1)

GEOM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252135-11-0057 1350578 SIDDHARTHA DAS 69 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0180-25 MAYURI  MONDAL GEOM

(DSCC-1)

GEOM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252135-11-0058 1350583 PROBIR MONDAL 70 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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135-1212-0181-25 ANUSREE  DAS GEOM

(DSCC-1)

GEOM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252135-11-0059 1350584 UTPAL DAS 71 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0182-25 KUHUTRISHA  

MONDAL

GEOM

(DSCC-1)

GEOM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252135-11-0060 1350587 JOYDEB MONDAL 72 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1213-0178-25 RISHNA  SARDAR GEOM

(DSCC-1)

GEOM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252135-11-0061 1350581 KHOKAN  SARDAR 73 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0060-25 PROMITA  

SADHUKHAN

HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0062 1350317 PRADIP SADHUKHAN 74 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0061-25 PRITHA  PAUL HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-11-0063 1350318 PARTHA PAUL 75 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0063-25 SAMPA  SARKAR HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0064 1350320 PARESH SARKAR 76 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0064-25 MOUPRIYA  SEN HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MPHI

(MN-1)

252135-11-0065 1350321 SUPROBHAT SEN 77 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0065-25 SHIULI  PANDIT HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0066 1350322 SURAJIT PANDIT 78 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0066-25 SNEHA  SARKAR HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MPHI

(MN-1)

252135-11-0067 1350323 GOKUL SARKAR 79 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0067-25 SUNANDA  BHUYAN HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-11-0068 1350324 RAMESH CHANDRA 

BHUYAN

 80 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0069-25 PRIYOTA  SAHA HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0069 1350326 PULAK SAHA 81 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0070-25 DEBOJA  

CHAKRABORTY

HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-11-0070 1350327 DEBENDRA NATH 

CHAKRABORTY

 82 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0072-25 KIRAN  SINGH HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0071 1350329 SWARAJ SINGH 83 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0075-25 RISHA  BASU HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0072 1350332 RANJAN BASU 84 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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135-1211-0076-25 LAKSHA  DAS HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MPHI

(MN-1)

252135-11-0073 1350333 SUKUMAR DAS 85 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0078-25 BIPASA  GHOSH HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-11-0074 1350335 GOUTAM GHOSH 86 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0082-25 SURAIA  PARVIN HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0075 1350340 SURAF ALI 87 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0083-25 SYNTHIA  ROY HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0076 1350341 AMIT ROY 88 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0084-25 ANKITA  BOSE HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MPHI

(MN-1)

252135-11-0077 1350342 TAPAS BOSE 89 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0088-25 ADRIJA  MONDAL HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0078 1350346 UTTAM MONDAL 90 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0093-25 ADITY  GHOSH HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MPHI

(MN-1)

252135-11-0079 1350351 NIMAI CHANDRA GHOSH 91 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0094-25 RUKAYA  SULTANA HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0080 1350352 KAMRUL SARDAR 92 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0095-25 RITU  MONDAL HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-11-0081 1350353 RAMESH MONDAL 93 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0184-25 ANKITA  GHOSH HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0082 1350589 ARGHA GHOSH 94 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0186-25 TANISHA  MUKHERJEE HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0083 1350591 BARUN MUKHERJEE 95 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0191-25 RITOBINA  DEY HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0084 1350596 KOUSHIK DEY 96 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0203-25 SUCHARITA 

MAJUMDAR

HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0085 1350668 SONA MAJUMDAR 97 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0059-25 AANESHA  MONDAL HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0086 1350316 GOPAL MONDAL 98 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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135-1212-0062-25 TISHA  KARMAKAR HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0087 1350319 PRABIR KARMAKAR 99 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0074-25 RUPA  MONDAL HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0088 1350331 SUNIL MONDAL 100 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0077-25 NEHA  RAJBANSHI HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0089 1350334 INDRAJIT RAJBANSHI 101 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0085-25 ARPITA  BARUI HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0090 1350343 AMRITA BARUI 102 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0188-25 NEHA  BAIN HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0091 1350593 AKHIL CHANDRA BAIN 103 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0193-25 BICHITRA  DAS HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0092 1350598 BISWAJIT DAS 104 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1214-0080-25 BARNALI  GHOSH HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0093 1350338 MANTU GHOSH 105 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1215-0081-25 TANIA  ISLAM HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0094 1350339 MD JANNATUL ISLAM 106 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0096-25 TRISHNA  JANA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0095 1350354 GOPAL JANA 107 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0098-25 TANUSREE  PAUL JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0096 1350356 AJAY PAUL 108 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0101-25 RACHITA  DUTTA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0097 1350359 RABINDRA NATH DUTTA 109 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0103-25 AYANTIKA  

CHAKRABORTY

JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0098 1350361 APURBA CHAKRABORTY 110 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0104-25 SUDESHNA  MONDAL JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0099 1350362 MANAS MONDAL 111 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0106-25 RAJASHREE  

DEBNATH

JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0100 1350365 JOYJIT DEBNATH 112 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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135-1211-0109-25 NAMITA  SAHA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0101 1350368 GOPINATH SAHA 113 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0110-25 SRINANTI  MITRA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0102 1350369 SEKHAR MITRA 114 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0112-25 ANKITA  DAS JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0103 1350371 MANIK DAS 115 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0114-25 SALONI  GUPTA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0104 1350373 RANJEET KUMAR GUPTA 116 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0116-25 AMBIKA  ACHARYA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0105 1350375 JAYDEV ACHARYA 117 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0099-25 SHARMISTHA  HAZRA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0106 1350357 SAMIR KUMAR HAZRA 118 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0107-25 SWASTIKA  NASKAR JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0107 1350366 SHAMBHU NASKAR 119 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1214-0117-25 SUDIPA  DAS JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0108 1350376 SUDIP DAS 120 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0119-25 SANCHARI  BANERJEE PHIM

(DSCC-1)

PHIM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0109 1350384 BISWANATH BANERJEE 121 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0118-25 BIDIPTA  MONDAL PHIM

(DSCC-1)

PHIM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0110 1350383 NITYA RANJAN MONDAL 122 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0125-25 PINKI  HELA PHIM

(DSCC-1)

PHIM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0111 1350390 BHOLA HELA 123 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1215-0123-25 SOHANA  YEASMIN PHIM

(DSCC-1)

PHIM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0112 1350388 FIROZ MOHAMMAD 124 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0127-25 ANWESHA  AICH PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0113 1350418 DEBASISH AICH 125 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0129-25 ADRIJA  SARKAR PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0114 1350420 BISWAJIT SARKAR 126 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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135-1211-0132-25 BRISTI  ROY PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0115 1350423 KHOKAN ROY 127 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0136-25 SANCHITA  

CHAKRABORTY

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0116 1350427 SANJIT CHAKRABORTY 128 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0139-25 ISHA  HAZRA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0117 1350430 AMITAVA HAZRA 129 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0144-25 RITIKA  GORAI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0118 1350435 GANESH GORAI 130 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0149-25 NUSAIBA  KHAN PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0119 1350440 NAZRUL ISLAM KHAN 131 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0152-25 MANJITA  RAY PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0120 1350444 MANOJ RAY 132 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0153-25 RUCHIKA  ISAI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0121 1350445 SUNIL ISAI 133 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0156-25 ZOYA  FATMA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-11-0122 1350448 SHAMS MURSALIN 134 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0158-25 DIPARNA  ROY PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0123 1350450 SAMIR ROY 135 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0159-25 MINAL  SINGH PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0124 1350451 RAJIV CHAWDA 136 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0161-25 DIPSA  DUTTA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0125 1350453 SUBHASIS DUTTA 137 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0195-25 MUSKAN  KHATOON PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0126 1350615 MD MAHTAB ANSARI 138 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0131-25 ANISHA  MONDAL PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0127 1350422 ABHIJIT MONDAL 139 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0133-25 PRIYANKA  DAS PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-11-0128 1350424 LATE NEMAI DAS 140 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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135-1212-0138-25 RAKHI  KUMARI RANA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0129 1350429 AJOY RANA 141 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0141-25 MANISHA  DAS PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0130 1350432 DEBABRATA DAS 142 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0142-25 TANIA  BARUI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0131 1350433 TRINATH BARUI 143 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0147-25 JAYA  ROY PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0132 1350438 JADAB ROY 144 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0148-25 RITA  MAJHI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0133 1350439 DEBASISH MAJHI 145 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0151-25 BARSHA  MAJHI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0134 1350443 SWAPAN MAJHI 146 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1214-0154-25 SARANYA  KARMAKAR PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0135 1350446 SATYAJIT KARMAKAR 147 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1215-0150-25 SUHANA  KHATUN PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0136 1350441 ABDUR RAHAMAN MOLLA 148 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0163-25 SRIPARNA  DUTTA PSYM

(DSCC-1)

PSYM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0137 1350485 DIPANKAR DUTTA 149 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0207-25 SANJUKTA MONDAL PSYM

(DSCC-1)

PSYM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0138 1350684 SOMNATH MONDAL 150 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0208-25 POULAMI 

CHOWDHURY

PSYM

(DSCC-1)

PSYM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0139 1350685 SANDIP CHOWDHURY 151 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0209-25 RUPOSHREE 

BHATTACHARJEE

PSYM

(DSCC-1)

PSYM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252135-11-0140 1350686 SATYAJIT 

BHATTACHARJEE

 152 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0210-25 AISHWARIYA 

CHATERJEE

PSYM

(DSCC-1)

PSYM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0141 1350687 SAMIR CHATERJEE 153 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1211-0211-25 ABANTIKA SRIVASTAVA PSYM

(DSCC-1)

PSYM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252135-11-0142 1350689 RAJAN SRIVASTAVA 154 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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135-1211-0212-25 RITTIKA HALDER PSYM

(DSCC-1)

PSYM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0143 1350692 PROVASH HALDER 155 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1212-0206-25 BIPASHA  BAGCHI PSYM

(DSCC-1)

PSYM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252135-11-0144 1350680 BARUN BAGCHI 156 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1214-0214-25 SRIJANI SHIL PSYM

(DSCC-1)

PSYM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-11-0145 1350705 JAYANTA KUMAR SHIL 157 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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135-1111-0209-23 SAMYARAJ DHANI ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

232135-21-0009 1350551 RABINDRANATH DHANI 1 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0141-23 ABHINABA DAS JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

232135-21-0060 1350165 PRADYOT DAS 2 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0162-23 SWARNABHA 

MUKHERJEE

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

232135-21-0066 1350191 SANJOY MUKHERJEE 3 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1114-0193-24 DIPTANGSHU PRASAD 

THAKUR

GEOM

(DSCC-1)

GEOM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

242135-21-0034 1350805 AMAL PRASAD THAKUR 4 ZOOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0113-24 AKASH  BHANDARY HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

242135-21-0042 1350506 TAPAN KUMAR 

BHANDARY

 5 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0119-24 BIJAN  BISWAS HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MPHI

(MN-1)

242135-21-0055 1350518 BISWAJIT BISWAS 6 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0170-24 SUJAUDDIN PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

242135-21-0066 1350659 SHAUDDIN 7 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1114-0522-24 ARNAB  PAUL JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

242135-21-0088 1350547 UTTAM PAUL 8 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

612-1111-1404-23 SUBHRO SAHA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

242135-21-0115 1350854 MINTU SAHA 9 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0001-25 PRABIR  BASAK BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0001 1350159 DIPAK BASAK 10 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0008-25 SOUBHAGYA  ROY BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0002 1350166 JAYANTA ROY 11 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0010-25 SONTOSH  JANA BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0003 1350169 NARAYAN JANA 12 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0013-25 PAPAI  DAS BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0004 1350172 NANU DAS 13 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0014-25 MAINAK  SEN BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MPHI

(MN-1)

252135-21-0005 1350173 MANOJ SEN 14 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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135-1111-0016-25 PIJUS KUMAR DAS BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0006 1350175 RAMPRASAD DAS 15 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0006-25 SINJOY  ADAK BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0007 1350164 KOUSHIK ADAK 16 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1115-0018-25 IMRAN  ALI MALLICK BGNM

(DSCC-1)

BGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0008 1350177 NUR HOSSAIN MOLLICK 17 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0019-25 AGNIDEEP  GOSWAMI ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

252135-21-0009 1350228 TAMOJIT GOSWAMI 18 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0020-25 AGNISH  BOSE ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

252135-21-0010 1350230 DIPANJAN BOSE 19 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0032-25 KOUNOCK  

MUKHERJEE

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0011 1350246 SUDIPTA MUKHERJEE 20 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0040-25 PRITAM  MUKHERJEE EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0012 1350254 TAPAN MUKHERJEE 21 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0170-25 PALLAB  SENGUPTA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0013 1350565 MINTU SENGUPTA 22 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0172-25 SHIBRAJ  KONAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0014 1350570 KUNTAL KONAR 23 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0175-25 ROHIT  TRIPATHY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0015 1350575 BALAMANTA TRIPATHY 24 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0022-25 SUBHRADEEP  BARAI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0016 1350236 ASHIS KUMAR BARAI 25 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0038-25 BILASH  KOTAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0017 1350252 BIKASH KOTAL 26 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0043-25 SOUMIK  SARDAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0018 1350257 DILIP SARDAR 27 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0176-25 ARITRA  BALA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0019 1350576 PRASANTA KUMAR BALA 28 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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135-1112-0199-25 AMITABH MALLICK EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0020 1350649 RABINDRANATH 

MALLICK

 29 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0056-25 RICK  BISWAS GEOM

(DSCC-1)

GEOM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252135-21-0021 1350296 AKHIL BISWAS 30 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0058-25 SUDIP  BAGDI GEOM

(DSCC-1)

GEOM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252135-21-0022 1350300 SUDAM BAGDI 31 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0179-25 ARYAA  MISTRY GEOM

(DSCC-1)

GEOM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252135-21-0023 1350582 BHABEDANANDA MISTRY 32 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1113-0057-25 RAMJIT  HEMBRAM GEOM

(DSCC-1)

GEOM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252135-21-0024 1350299 JAWHARLAL HEMBRAM 33 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0071-25 MD  SAFI HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-21-0025 1350328 MD RAFI 34 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0073-25 ARITRA  PATRA HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MPHI

(MN-1)

252135-21-0026 1350330 SUJIT PATRA 35 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0086-25 ADITYA  CHATTERJEE HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0027 1350344 KAMAL CHATTERJEE 36 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0087-25 ABHRAKANTI  SARKAR HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0028 1350345 SATYAJIT SARKAR 37 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0089-25 ANIRBAN  KUNDU HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0029 1350347 NARAYAN KUNDU 38 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0090-25 TRISHAN  ROY HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252135-21-0030 1350348 PARTHA ROY 39 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0091-25 SAYAN  CHANDRA HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0031 1350349 SUSHANTA CHANDRA 40 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0183-25 MANASVI  MUKHERJEE HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0032 1350588 KUNTAL MUKHERJEE 41 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0189-25 DEBDOOT  GHOSH HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252135-21-0033 1350594 MEGHDOOT GHOSH 42 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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135-1111-0190-25 TOUSIF  ALI MIDDYA HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252135-21-0034 1350595 MONSUR ALI MIDDYA 43 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0192-25 DEBOJIT  SARKAR HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0035 1350597 KRISHNENDU SARKAR 44 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0068-25 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0036 1350325 NIMAI MONDAL 45 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0092-25 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0037 1350350 SANJOY BISWAS 46 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0185-25 DEBJIT  MISTRI HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0038 1350590 BIRAJ MISTRI 47 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0187-25 DIP  MONDAL HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0039 1350592 AMAL MONDAL 48 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1115-0079-25 SAYAN  AHMED HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MPHI

(MN-1)

252135-21-0040 1350337 HABIB AHMED 49 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0100-25 BIBEK  BANIK JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0041 1350358 BIKASH BANIK 50 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0102-25 SOHAM  GHOSH JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0042 1350360 SUSANTA GHOSH 51 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0105-25 SAHIL SHARMA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0043 1350363 NAWAL KISHORE 

SHARMA

 52 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0108-25 SOUMIK  HAIT JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0044 1350367 JAYANTA HAIT 53 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0111-25 SUDIPTA  KUMAR 

MAHATO

JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0045 1350370 SANJOY MAHATO 54 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0113-25 AREEB  EZAZ JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0046 1350372 EZAZ ALAM 55 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0115-25 ABHIRUP  ROY JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0047 1350374 DEBASISH ROY 56 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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135-1111-0204-25 NILADRI DAS JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0048 1350669 NEMAI DAS 57 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0205-25 SAYAN ROY JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0049 1350670 SWAPAN ROY 58 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0097-25 SOUGATA  DAS JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0050 1350355 GOBINDA DAS 59 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0120-25 TUFAN  MONDAL PHIM

(DSCC-1)

PHIM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0051 1350385 LAXMAN MONDAL 60 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0121-25 SUMIT  CHAKRABORTY PHIM

(DSCC-1)

PHIM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0052 1350386 SUROJIT CHAKRABORTY 61 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0122-25 GOURAV  SARKAR PHIM

(DSCC-1)

PHIM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0053 1350387 GOUTAM SARKAR 62 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0124-25 SUNIRPAN  BALLAV PHIM

(DSCC-1)

PHIM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252135-21-0054 1350389 SUNIRMAL BALLAV 63 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0126-25 AITIJHYA  

CHAKRABORTY

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0055 1350417 KRISHNENDU 

CHAKRABORTY

 64 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0128-25 SOUMYAJEET  

BANERJEE

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0056 1350419 DEBASIS BANERJEE 65 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0130-25 SOUMYAJYOTI  NANDI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0057 1350421 SOMENATH NANDI 66 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0134-25 SHUVO  

CHAKRABORTY

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0058 1350425 SANJOY CHAKRABORTY 67 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0137-25 SAHIL  GAZI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0059 1350428 NAZRUL GAZI 68 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0145-25 DIBYAN  CHATTERJEE PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0060 1350436 SAJAL KUMAR 

CHATTERJEE

 69 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0155-25 DEB  BHATTACHARYYA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0061 1350447 DEBASHIS 

BHATTACHARYYA

 70 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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135-1111-0157-25 ABDUL  HANNAN PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0062 1350449 SHAMS MURSALIN 71 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0160-25 RAHUL  SHAW PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0063 1350452 SUBODH SHAW 72 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0162-25 MD  SHEEZAN PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0064 1350454 SK BECHUE 73 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0194-25 SAGAR  SHILL PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0065 1350614 RATAN SHIL 74 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0135-25 ABIR  DAS PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0066 1350426 AJOY DAS 75 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0143-25 DHARMENDRA  

MONDAL

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0067 1350434 BIMAL KUMAR MONDAL 76 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1112-0146-25 KUNAL  SARKAR PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MPHI

(MN-1)

252135-21-0068 1350437 GOPAL SARKAR 77 PHYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1114-0140-25 SOURAV  KUMAR PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0069 1350431 PANCHANAN KUMAR 78 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

224-1111-1490-24 AYUSH  GUPTA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0070 1350442 UTTAM KUMAR GUPTA 79 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0213-25 ARIN SINGHA ROY PSYM

(DSCC-1)

PSYM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0071 1350693 LATE SUSHANTA SINGHA 

ROY

 80 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

135-1111-0196-25 RAHUL  MONDAL SANM

(DSCC-1)

SANM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252135-21-0072 1350619 KRISHNA GOPAL 

MONDAL

 81 LISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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